50
80.2
33.4

8.5

6.8
0.65

(W) Aioeded Buljood

27
70
30
8.5
0.6

Performance specifications
Hot side temperature Th (C)
ATmax (C)

Module resistance (Ohms)

Qmax (Watts)
Imax (Amps)
Vmax (Volts)

TECB-52-113-(6-8.5-30)-58/40-70-RCH-S

Thermoelectric Cooling Module

Drawing
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Phone: +380 372 542650/+380 50 3381021

Orders: main@interm-info.com






